
 

第49回 函館地区春季一般バドミントン大会
令和５年６月４日 北斗市総合体育館

勝 敗
１部男子ダブルス
Ａ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

相原 慎太郎

相 原

周藤 海渡

周 藤

（ＭＣＣ）

菅原 佑太

菅 原

伊藤 篤史

伊 藤

（ＭＣＣ）

北島 翔太

北 島

山家 佑太

山 家

（Ｎ．Ｂ．Ｔ）

1

1

3

3

2

2

勝 敗
１部男子ダブルス
Ｂ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

市村 秀典

市 村

宇美 隆浩

宇 美

（Ｎ．Ｂ．Ｔ）

佐藤 文昭

佐 藤

三津橋 翔太

三津橋

（ＭＣＣ）

佐野 晃平

佐 野

山﨑 裕司

山 﨑

（ＭＣＣ）

北村 功太

北 村

佐々木 連太

佐々木

（市田組）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
１部男子ダブルス
Ｃ ブ ロ ッ ク

順
位

前田 大輝

前 田

三津橋 瑞生

三津橋

（ＭＣＣ）

片岡 大蔵

片 岡

平山 亮太

平 山

（ＭＣＣ）

戸倉 凌太

戸 倉

柴田 大耀

柴 田

（ＭＣＣ）

辻 村 駿

辻 村

福士 和真

福 士

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）
（市田組）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2



第49回 函館地区春季一般バドミントン大会
令和５年６月４日 北斗市総合体育館

勝 敗
１部女子ダブルス
Ａブロック

順
位

小柳 天乃

小 柳

土屋 海洋

土 屋

（Ｐｒｉｎｃｅｓｓ）

尾関 千乃

尾 関

小甲 ゆう

小 甲

（大妻ＯＧ）

野崎 莉子

野 崎

木村 千聖

木 村

（ 北 斗 ）

長谷川 ひなの

長谷川

若松 ひな

若 松

（大妻ＯＧ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2

勝 敗
１部女子ダブルス
Ｂブロック

順
位

髙藤 奈々華

髙 藤

村 中 絢

村 中

（ 北 斗 ）

和田 佳奈

和 田

長谷川 美海

長谷川

（大妻ＯＧ）

梅田 真弓

梅 田

佐藤 美幸

佐 藤

（函館ＢＬＣ＇０６）
（ＮＢＴ）

1

1

3

3

2

2





第49回 函館地区春季一般バドミントン大会
令和５年６月４日 北斗市総合体育館

勝 敗２ 部 男 子 ダ ブ ル ス
順
位

河 島 智

河 島

米林 伸晃

米 林

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

角田 天朝

角 田

上野矢 祥太

上野矢

（函館大学）

石田 怜巳

石 田

浦 源

浦

（北大水産学部）

道下 大空

道 下

東 篤 玖

東

（函館大学）

藤田 稜祐

藤 田

水野 翔之

水 野

（ＭＣＣ）

1

1

3

3

6

6

9

9

10

10

4

4

7

7

8

8

5

5

2

2

勝 敗ベ テ ラ ン ダ ブ ル ス
順
位

石田 ゆかり

石 田

水上 京子

水 上

（函館ＢＬＣ＇０６）

大 地 博

大 地

下中 利之

下 中

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

井上 正樹

井 上

狩野 利行

狩 野

（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

永田 悦子

永 田

辻村 昌彦

辻 村

（Ｐｒｉｎｃｅｓｓ）
（コモンズプレーヤーズ）

1

1

3

3

5

5

6

6

4

4

2

2





第49回 函館地区春季一般バドミントン大会
令和５年６月４日 北斗市総合体育館

１部男子シングルス

12
10 11

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

福士 和真 （ 市 田 組 ）

周藤 海渡 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

片岡 大蔵 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

山家 佑太 （Ｎ．Ｂ．Ｔ）

平山 亮太 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

佐藤 文昭 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

辻 村 駿 （コモンズプレーヤーズ）

宇美 隆浩 （Ｎ．Ｂ．Ｔ）

相原 慎太郎 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

三津橋 瑞生 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

伊藤 篤史 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

尾友 貴史 （Ｎ．Ｂ．Ｔ）

三津橋 翔太 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

三位決定戦

13

２部男子シングルス

6
4 5

1

2

3

道下 大空 （函館大学）

石田 怜巳 （北大水産学部）

角田 天朝 （函館大学）

上野矢 祥太 （函館大学）

浦 源 （北大水産学部）

後藤 裕幸 （ Ｍ Ｃ Ｃ ）

東 篤 玖 （函館大学）

三位決定戦

7


